
KMSL Men’s League 

Directory 

 
University of Kansas 
Contact Name: Cole Shupert 
Cell# 785-979-7319 
e-mail: coleshupert@ku.edu  

University Rep: Chad Bruner 
Email: c.bruner@ku.edu 
 
Kansas State University 
Contact Name: Maguire Hardin 
e-mail:   ksumensclubsoccer@gmail.com  
cell# 913-703-8717 
University Rep: Ashley Douglass 
Email: aldouglass@ksu.edu 
 
University of Missouri-Columbia 
Contact Name: Ethan Joly 
work# 314-605-3163 
e-mail: eaj2n2@umsystem.edu 
University Rep: Ethan Cobb 
Email: e.d.cobb@missouri.edu  
 
Saint Louis University 
Contact Name: Armonis Romeus 

Cell# 314-608-8279 

e-mail: mo.romeus@slu.edu  

University Rep: Sam Kelner 
Email: sam.kelner@slu.edu  
 
NW Missouri 

 
Truman State University 
Contact Name: Gabriel Elliott 
Cell#: (816) - 844-2348 
e-mail: gre8187@truman.edu  
University Rep: Jocelyn Prendergast   
Email: jprend@truman.edu  
 
Washington University in St. Louis 
Contact Name: Arthur De Campos 
a.decampos@wustl.edu 
cell# 314-651-4039 
e-mail: Jamaica Cannon 
Email: jcannon23@wustl.edu 
 
Wichita State University 
Contact Name: Trysten Cole-Arthur Prophet  
Cell# 316-516-3333 
e-mail: trystenporphet@gmail.com  
University Rep: Trenton Koehler 
Work # trentonkoehler99@gmail.com  
 
Southern Illinois University-Edwardsville 
Contact: Anthony Agwuedu 
Cell# 618-954-6521 
e-mail:   aagwued@siue.edu  
University Rep: Joseph Carrillo  
Work# jocarri@siue.edu  
 
Missouri State University 
Contact: Vishal Jacob   
Cell# 618-304-6531 
e-mail: vjacob2003@gmail.com  
University Rep: Michael Seabolt  

Email:  mseabolt@missouristate.edu 
Contact Name: Aidan Thimjon 
Cell# 816-787-7169        

       Email: s539374@nwmissouri.edu   Maryville University 
University Rep: Westly Bertha   Contact: Laz Nicholson 
Email: wbertha@nwmissouri.edu   Cell# 636-466-0550 

         Email: mnicholson1@live.maryville.edu  
        University Rep: Lonnie Folks 

       Email: lfolks@maryville.edu  
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Southeast Missouri State University 
Contact: Mason Grindstaff 
Cell number: 573-270-6832 
Email: mdgrindstaff2s@semo.edu 
U Rep: Nic Feltz 
Email: nsfeltz1s@semo.edu 

             
Arkansas State University 
Contact: Shonosuke Serizawa 
Cell Number: 870-627-7413 
Email: shonosukegogo55@gmail.com  
U. Rep  Trey Hicks 
Email: chicks@astate.edu  
 
Pittsburgh State University 
Contact:  Alejandro Garcia-Perez 
Cell Number: 913-549-2785 
Email: agarcia-perez@gus.pittstate.edu  
U. Rep: Jacob Glabraith 
Email: jgalbraith@gus.pittsburgh.edu  
 
University Missouri St. Louis 
Contact: Alexander Orywall 
Cell Number: 314-359-6389 
Email: ao64n@umsystem.edu  or tritonsfootballclub@gmail.com  
URep: Jackie Warren 
Email: warrenja@umsl.edu  
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